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OPT IONS
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Black Soffit & Fascia

20' Hinged dormer w/ open eyebrow

Smart board window surrounds

5/12 Hinged roof

Basement stairwell prep

Black exterior front door

36" Prairie front door

Patio door I/P/O one window

Add. Bronze window in untility

Add. Bronze window in bath 1

Bronze vinyl windows I/P/O white

Kitchen picture window

Deco rods w/ drape

2" Cordless blinds

$290

$2985

$270

$8845

$905

$200

$195

$630

$270

$330

$315

$170

$330

$240

27' Stainless sxs refriderator

Stainless spacemaker microwave

Stainless dishwasher

Ceiling fan w/ light kit

2- School house pendants over island

60" Fiberglass shower I/P/O tub

Bank of drawers in bath 2 Vanity

Full ceramic backsplash in kitchen

Black cabinet hardware

42" hardwood cabinets & stiles

Kitchen soft close hardware

Kitchen island

Utility room cabinets & sink

Utility room storage bench

$845

$740

$630

$125

$100

$355

$170

$440

$310

$1260

$370

$1010

$1780

$425


