## BROOKWOOD

3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH 1,512 SQ. FT.





## OPTIONS

3 BEDROOM, 2 BATHROOM 1,512 SQ. FT.



\$290	27' Stainless sxs refriderator	\$845
\$2985	Stainless spacemaker microwave	\$740
\$270	Stainless dishwasher	\$630
\$8845	Ceiling fan w/ light kit	\$125
\$905	2- School house pendants over island	\$100
\$200	60" Fiberglass shower I/P/O tub	\$355
\$195	Bank of drawers in bath 2 Vanity	\$170
\$630	Full ceramic backsplash in kitchen	\$440
\$270	Black cabinet hardware	\$310
\$330	42" hardwood cabinets & stiles	\$1260
\$315	Kitchen soft close hardware	\$370
\$170	Kitchen island	\$1010
\$330	Utility room cabinets & sink	\$1780
\$240	Utility room storage bench	\$425
	\$2985 \$270 \$8845 \$905 \$200 \$195 \$630 \$270 \$330 \$315 \$170 \$330	\$2985 Stainless spacemaker microwave \$270 Stainless dishwasher  \$8845 Ceiling fan w/ light kit  \$905 2- School house pendants over island  \$200 60" Fiberglass shower I/P/O tub  \$195 Bank of drawers in bath 2 Vanity  \$630 Full ceramic backsplash in kitchen  \$270 Black cabinet hardware  \$330 42" hardwood cabinets & stiles  \$315 Kitchen soft close hardware  \$170 Kitchen island  \$330 Utility room cabinets & sink